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Canter & Associates CPA 
6400 Olde Stone Crossing  
Poland, OH 44514 
Phone (330) 707-9035 
Fax (888) 516-1186 
Email: PJCanter@CanterCPA.net  
 
Caudill & Associates  
3070 Lake Crest Cir-Ste 400/267 
Lexington, KY 40513 (606) 547-2543 
Gregory Caudill  
Email: gscaudill@cgacpas.com  
 
Charles E. Harris & Associates 
Anne Spicer, CPA 
5510 Pearl Road, Suite 102 
Parma, OH 44129 
Phone (216) 575-1630 x114 
Email: Anne.spicer@cehcpas.com 
 
Clark Schaefer Hackett CPA & Advisors 
4449 Easton Way #400 
Columbus, OH 43219 
Phone (614) 885-2208 
Fax (513) 241-1212 
Web: www.cshco.com   
 
James G. Zupka CPA, Inc dba Zupka & Associates 
5240 East 98th Street 
Garfield Heights, OH 44125 
Phone (216) 475-6136 
Fax (216) 475-1006 
Email admin@zupkacpa.com 
Web: zupkacpa.com  
 
Julian & Grube, Inc. 
333 County Line Road  
Westerville, OH 43082 
Phone (614) 846-1899 
Fax (614) 846-2799 
Partner: Tara Weaver, CPA, CFE, CGFM 
Email: tweaver@jginc.biz  
Medicaid Coord: Shannon Decatur sdecatur@jginc.biz   
Web: www.jginc.biz  
 

  
 
McManus, Dosen & Co 
7251 Engle Road Suite 406 
Middleburg Heights, OH 44130 
Phone (440) 243-3400 
Fax (440) 243-8003 
Email: mikem@mcmanusdosen.com 
Mike McManus mikem@mcmanusdosen.com 
ruths@mcmanusdosen.com 
Web mcmanusdosen.com 
 
Plante & Moran, PLLC 
1111 Superior Avenue Suite 1250 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Phone (216) 523-1010 
Fax (216) 523-1025 
Email: patrick.mccormick@plantemoran.com  
Web plantemoran.com  
 
Plattenburg & Associates 
8230 Montgomery Rd Suite #150 
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
Phone (513) 891-2722 
Fax (513) 891-2760 
Dave Minich dminich@plattenburg.com 
Kelly Luther kluther@plattenburg.com 
Kevin Vaughn kvaughn@plattenburg.com 
 
Rea & Associates, Inc. 
186 N. High St. 
Gahanna, OH 43230 
Zac Morris, CPA: zac.morris@reacpa.com (330) 521-4539 
Ken Richards, CPA: ken.richards@reacpa.com (614) 652-2058 
AJ Knapp, CPA: aj.knapp@reacpa.com (330) 521-4555 
Tracey Campbell tracey.campbell@reacpa.com(614) 923-8082 
 
Yurchyk & Davis  
3701 Boardman Canfield Road, Suite 2 
Canfield, OH 44406 
Phone (330) 533-5000 
Fax (330) 533-5161 
Web: www.ydcpa.com 
 info@ydcpa.com  
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